Description

General

LA

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
SUMMIT HOUSE
14081 SUMMIT DR.
WHITTIER, CA.

EVENT DATE: JUNE 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 8AM

ORDER #005089

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS
11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

’

Order Date: May 15, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Phillia Back Bar, Black Metal W/ Wood

Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft

Ava Arm Chair, Emerald Green

X-mirror Coffee Table

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 06/06/2024 @ 03:38 PM PST

Qtty Price
3 $225.00 T
5 $350.00 T
8 $150.00 T
5 $95.00 T
1 $350.00 T
2 $112.00
2 $112.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$675.00

$1,750.00

$1,200.00

$475.00

$350.00
$224.00

$224.00

$4,100.00
$798.00
$422.75
($0.00)
$5,320.75
($0.00)
$5,320.75
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