## ORDER #005089



**ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS** 11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

,

Order Date: May 15, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: SUMMIT HOUSE 14081 SUMMIT DR. WHITTIER, CA.

EVENT DATE: JUNE 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 8AM PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

	137.111				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Phillia Back Bar, Black Metal W/ Wood	3	\$225.00	Т	\$675.00
	Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft	5	\$350.00	T	\$1,750.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Emerald Green	8	\$150.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	X-mirror Coffee Table	5	\$95.00	Т	\$475.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$112.00		\$224.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$112.00		\$224.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$4,100.00
		Total Lab	or/Services/M		\$798.00
				es:	\$422.75
			Discou	nts: otal:	(\$0.00) \$5,320.75
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar		\$5,320.75
					•